Name

Dr Victoria Bowyer

Mrs Ellie Newland

Ms Mariana Calderon

Mr Paul Charleston

Mrs Hannah

Franklin-Wallis

Mrs Anna Greetham

Maria Hall

Marc Neesam

Ms Lucy Seymour

Mrs Roz Torres

Stepped down

Mr Andrew Ford

Mr Jason Kerr

Type of Governor

Co-opted governor

Role

Chair of Governors

Local Authority Governor Vice Chair of Governors

Co-opted governor

Parent governor

Co-opted governor

Headteacher

Parent governor

Co-opted governor

Staff governor

Co-opted governor

Co-opted governor

Associate Governor

Governor

Finance Committee Chair

Governor

Headteacher

Resources Committee Chair

Teaching & Learning

Committee Chair

Governor

Governor (Deputy Head)

Chair of Governors

Governor

Term of Office

03 Jul 2023 - 2 Jul 2027

01 Sep 2020 - 31 Aug 2024

10 Oct 2022 - 9 Oct 2026

05 Jul 2021 - 4 Jul 2025

01 Sep 2022 - 31 Aug 2026

01 Jun 2006

05 Jul 2021 - 4 Jul 2025

01 Aug 2021 - 31 Jul 2025

01 Sep 2022 - 31 Aug 2026

09 Sep 2023 - 8 Sep 2027

25 Feb 2023 - 21 Jul 2023

09 Sep 2023 - 8 Sep 2027

First Appointed Committee(s) served on

03/07/2019

14/10/2016

10/10/2018

05/07/2021

01/09/2022

01/06/2006

05/07/2021

01/08/2021

02/02/2019

09/09/2015

13/04/2013

12/12/2022

Business Interests
Teaching & Learning, None

Resources, Finance,

Head’s Perf Appraisal Committee

Teaching & Learning, Resources None

Finance, None
Head’s Perf Appraisal Committee

Resources, Finance, None
Head’s Perf Appraisal Committee

Teaching & Learning, None
Resources

Teaching & Learning, °
Resources, Finance

Teaching & Learning, None
Resources

Teaching & Learning e
Teaching & Learning None
Teaching & Learning, None

Resources, Finance

Teaching & Learning, e
Resources, Finance,
Head’s Perf Appraisal Panel

Teaching & Learning, None
Resources, Finance

e Mrs Anna Greetham: Daughter has completed her GCSEs and is now volunteering within the Early Years (currently on an adhoc basis).

Mr Marc Neesam: Employed at Cambridge University Press & Assessment, produces education text books (18/04/2017 - 05/06/2023). Member of the Association for Science Education
and chair of the International Group. Member of local advisory group for CIEC (Centre of Industry Education Collaboration). Governing Body member at King James Academy Royston.
Employed in the Education Office. The IB provides education programmes, products and services (05/06/2023 - present).

e Mr Andrew Ford: Partner in a photography business. Any work carried out will be agreed prior to the work commencing.
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