Name	Type of Governor	Role	Term of Office	First Appointed	Committee(s) served on	<b>Business Interests</b>
Dr Victoria Bowyer	Co-opted governor	Chair of Governors	03 Jul 2023 - 2 Jul 2027	03/07/2019	Teaching & Learning, Resources, Finance, Head's Perf Appraisal Committee	None
Mrs Ellie Newland	Local Authority Governo	r Vice Chair of Governors	01 Sep 2020 - 31 Aug 2024	14/10/2016	Teaching & Learning, Resources	None
Ms Mariana Calderon	Co-opted governor	Governor	10 Oct 2022 - 9 Oct 2026	10/10/2018	Finance, Head's Perf Appraisal Committee	None
Mr Paul Charleston	Parent governor	Finance Committee Chair	05 Jul 2021 - 4 Jul 2025	05/07/2021	Resources, Finance, Head's Perf Appraisal Committee	None
Mrs Hannah Franklin-Wallis	Co-opted governor	Governor	01 Sep 2022 - 31 Aug 2026	01/09/2022	Teaching & Learning, Resources	None
Mrs Anna Greetham	Headteacher	Headteacher	01 Jun 2006	01/06/2006	Teaching & Learning, Resources, Finance	1
Maria Hall	Parent governor	Resources Committee Chair	05 Jul 2021 - 4 Jul 2025	05/07/2021	Teaching & Learning, Resources	None
Marc Neesam	Co-opted governor	Teaching & Learning Committee Chair	01 Aug 2021 - 31 Jul 2025	01/08/2021	Teaching & Learning	2
Ms Lucy Seymour	Staff governor	Governor	01 Sep 2022 - 31 Aug 2026	02/02/2019	Teaching & Learning	None
Mrs Roz Torres	Co-opted governor	Governor (Deputy Head)	09 Sep 2023 - 8 Sep 2027	09/09/2015	Teaching & Learning, Resources, Finance	None
Stepped down						
Mr Andrew Ford	Co-opted governor	Chair of Governors	25 Feb 2023 - 21 Jul 2023	13/04/2013	Teaching & Learning, Resources, Finance, Head's Perf Appraisal Panel	3
Mr Jason Kerr	Associate Governor	Governor	09 Sep 2023 - 8 Sep 2027	12/12/2022	Teaching & Learning, Resources, Finance	None

1 Mrs Anna Greetham: Daughter has completed her GCSEs and is now volunteering within the Early Years (currently on an adhoc basis).

2 Mr Marc Neesam: Employed at Cambridge University Press & Assessment, produces education text books (18/04/2017 - 05/06/2023). Member of the Association for Science Education and chair of the International Group. Member of local advisory group for CIEC (Centre of Industry Education Collaboration). Governing Body member at King James Academy Royston. Employed in the Education Office. The IB provides education programmes, products and services (05/06/2023 - present).

3 Mr Andrew Ford: Partner in a photography business. Any work carried out will be agreed prior to the work commencing.

